
h0f = OWL
con (RACT NUMBER

'

Nnc r OnuJ55 :.nm ,

NRC-02-80-066
*

. ,

MOOf f fCATION NUMBERDIVISION OF CONTR ACTS

US. NUCLE AR REGULATOHY CCMMISSION One(1)
WASHINGT ON, D.C. */0555

O NEW D MODIFICATION**

OTHE R IS:nily1
-

NO'TIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION
CONTR ACT BASED ON:

Robert S. Brown, Jr., Assistant to the Director and AviHORizATION NUMBER.To: ,

Chief Program Support Eff8'd6h
RFPA No. NMS-80-066*

'
.

^'EOffice of Nuclear Material Safety _and_Safeguar_de
towns rioni 6/30/80

rp / (7 ~,
udE% W (N CONTR ACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION

- ,

Patricia A. Smith 10//v' /82r am. /O,,,1 To deobliate the balance
f $4,735.18 remaining under

Contracting Officer ,

this contract;'so that it may

be officially closed out.
-

.

DIVISION OF CONTR ACTS. ADM

EXECUTION DATE
CONTitACTOR (Name & L ocation/

Council of State Government j g _ f y _ ra-.
Midwestern Office
203 North Wabash Avenue TvPE OF CONTR ACT

Suite 1200 Fixed Price-
Washington, DC 60601

PERIOD OF PERFORM ANCE
PROKCT TITLE .

~

" Workshop on Low-Level Waste Licensing Rule"
PRINCIP AL INVESTIG ATOR

|
. Virginia' D. Thrall

1 NRC AUTHORIZED REPHESENTATlVE .
.

.
Robert MacDougall

B&R NUMBER FIN NUMBER AfAOUNT ''

50-19-03-20 B-6982-0

rXMMXM%XXX00CGC
'

DE0BLIGATE S $ 4,,735.18

FUNDING S
_

fbbkbbbhbb
,

*

TOTAL. NRC OBLIG ATIONS
- S $ 5,069.82

| ATT ACH ME NTIS): ,

| GOVERNMENT PROPE RTY

| 8211040517 821014 l
| NONE PDR CONTR CONTR ACT DOCUMENTI ,

ljNRC-02-80-066 PDR ,

NHC tORM 255
.

. E 10-19
-- . . . . . .

-

- - .- ,


