
4

ST ANsARD #ORM 30, JULY IYM PAGE I O'*

cENE. At stw,CEs ADMusfufiON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i
FEDfteOC. REG. HI Cre; t.ls.lat I

1. AAnEND NT/ 'CATaON NO. 2. EFFECTfYE DATE 3. REQ RC REOUEST NO. d. P801 CT NO. (1/ cpplac.6/e/

S. t$$UED BY CODE 6. ADMNSTERED BY (if esher s/ws 61 4 3) CODE |

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts .

Washington, DC 20555
i CONTR ACTOa CODE | ) FACil11Y CODE | 8.

NAME AND ADDRES5 AMENDMENT OF.

h SOLICITATION NO. ,

Council of State Government
o^n rs. 6i 4 nAttn: Ms. Virginia D. Thrall( so,na, ar,.

Assistant Director NRC-02-80-066b ODiF CAmN O'
m. ,w,.

d,f"' Midwestern Office ' "'"'" '"" -

203 North Wabash Avenue 6/30/80^" (5" ''" ' " >uite 1200 ,
,,_m n ,. c n e n,

9. THIS SLOCK A%fi'OWD A&ENDDTS MDdDTATIONS
n. .b numb .d l d.hoa i. .m.ad.d .. .se f ia bl.ek 12. The h.ve .ad do. p .f.d f.e e.ps of On ,. en ad.d. 6. a.e es,eaded.e

o8.. ave -na. i.de. ..pe .# . .. d. e p,.e eh. k .ad 4 .f.d ia h. l e.a. ., ad.d. by .# eh. foll -.ag h.d..

(s) 57 ea.ag .ad ,e,v.a.ag ,.. of ... .ai.ad *, ib) sr ha. 14ds.ae ,=e.,1.' *** .=ead**a' .a e-h ..py of the .Ne, .vbm... eda ., (.) ly .ep . le,,e, , leg..m

h..h in. led. . .efe,en.. e, the ..l... a .ad .mendment avmber.. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO DE RECEl%ED AT THE IS$UING OFFICE PRIOa TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SPEOFIED MAy RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If. by ..,,v. 6 h.. .=.admea, y.v de .e to d.ag. .a .Me, lie.dy bm.ned. . .h .h. age m.y be m.d. by 8.leges*

., w,.. .ded . h .ie.. i..e, .. .. .e.e ea.. h. .. a .ad ih.. ..ead.noa.. .ad 6. .e d ,,i., .. .,ea.a. h , .ad d . .aed.

10. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATaON DATA (t/ regarared)

B&R No. 50-19-03-20 Fi n . No . B-6982-0 DE0BLIGATE: $4,735.18
.

II. THs1 :"OCK APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS

i.i n.. Ch. .e 0, d., 6. ... a ,,,,,

n. Ch . .. i., w-6 i 2 .. a. . 6 a 6..a / d.

c6> $ n. 6. -, ,6.,a /.,d., .. .a.r.d .eei-, h. .d..a .h..

. i h .. .hoa$.. in
..a. ..r.... .,7, . a p.. . .> . ia bi i 2.

Mutual greement of artiesi.@ n.. s.,,s ~. A...e .. .a a .a . . ., , .,
= a.a.se. . 6. ,,,,-6e,a ..a i., u.a i 2.

12. DESC2WTION OF AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION

" Workshop on Low-level Waste Licensing Rule"

This Supplemental Agreement is issued to deobligate the balance of $4,735.18
remaining under this contract.

A total amount of $5,069.82 has been paid under this contract. This amount
includes payment for the final billing period under the contract.

.

|
|

|

.

I

l
.

m ,. , . -- .. .- ~. ..
| E . . . da a..n. .. ,d..a. .. do..e..... a ,u.w.... . a. . , a.a,,,,,,n .w.. .

4 COPtE5 TO IS$UING OFFICECONTRACTOa/ OFFEROR 15 REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN
$ 5

Id- AMF QF (ONTRACTOR/OFFERCse / .M .) 37. UNITED STATES DF . AMER 6CA .

MU ke *sv ' ey

(; is h ,x ,,, ..a . ,3 is . .. C.n -,,,,, C~.,3

13. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type er pr,.t) 16. DATE EIGNED 18. NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER ( Type er pr,et) 89. DATE SIGNED

Ms. Virginia D. Thrall 997/82 Patricia A. Smith 10/&/82 .

8211040522 021014
1 30-303 PDR CONTR " " " " " " ** ' * * * * "

NRC-02-80-066 PDR


